
 

 American Cup Championship – Academy Classes  
Judge:  John Lambert 
  
Result Back#  Horse Name / Breeder Owner   Handler  
 
Class#700   Academy English/Western Pleasure Walk/Trot All Ages on the Line    3 Shown    Judge:  John Lambert 
 1  2064 Afire Goddess             Angie Havir             Erin Clary 
                                                              
 2  2063 MARTTINI                  Eliessa Eddie           Elle Deakmon 
   Hucklebey Berry X Sultan's Main Glendale AZ 85306          
   Robert A Battaglia Or Russell T Vento Jr 
 3  2059 T ANASTASHIA              Rod Owens               Baily Greenleaf 
   Mashant X Dansing Fame          Queen Creek AZ 85142       
   Tierra Farms 
 
Class#701   Academy English/Western Pattern Pleasure Walk/Trot All Breeds/All Ages on the Line    3 Shown    Judge:  John Lambert 
 1  2063 MARTTINI                  Eliessa Eddie           Elle Deakmon 
   Hucklebey Berry X Sultan's Main Glendale AZ 85306          
   Robert A Battaglia Or Russell T Vento Jr 
 2  2064 Afire Goddess             Angie Havir             Erin Clary 
                                                              
 3  2059 T ANASTASHIA              Rod Owens               Baily Greenleaf 
   Mashant X Dansing Fame          Queen Creek AZ 85142       
   Tierra Farms 
 
Class#702   Academy English/Western Walk/Trot All Breeds/ All Ages    5 Shown    Judge:  John Lambert 
 1  2065 Count Fleet               Joe Barnett             Ada Kielman 
                                                              
 2  2064 Afire Goddess             Angie Havir             Taylor Hillebrand 
                                                              
 3  2649 Premium Buckshot          Ashlye Daniel           Natalie O'Donnell 
                                   Scottsdale AZ 85262        
 4  2063 MARTTINI                  Eliessa Eddie           Lauren Munkel 
   Hucklebey Berry X Sultan's Main Glendale AZ 85306          
   Robert A Battaglia Or Russell T Vento Jr 
 5  2066 Manchester Independance   Connie Alexander        Eva Gruetzmacher 
                                                              
 
Class#703   Academy English/Western Pleasure Walk/Trot All Breeds/All Ages Championship    4 Shown    Judge:  John Lambert 
 1  2064 Afire Goddess             Angie Havir             Taylor Hillebrand 
                                                              
 2  2065 Count Fleet               Joe Barnett             Ada Kielman 
                                                              
 3  2063 MARTTINI                  Eliessa Eddie           Lauren Munkel 
   Hucklebey Berry X Sultan's Main Glendale AZ 85306          
   Robert A Battaglia Or Russell T Vento Jr 
 4  2066 Manchester Independance   Connie Alexander        Eva Gruetzmacher 
                                                              
 
Class#705   Academy English/Western Equitation Walk/Trot/Canter All Breeds/All Ages    5 Shown    Judge:  John Lambert 
 1  2678 Budascotch                 BPH                    Mary Plumb 
                                                              
 2  2649 Premium Buckshot          Ashlye Daniel           Natalie O'Donnell 
                                   Scottsdale AZ 85262        
 3  2066 Manchester Independance   Connie Alexander        Jessica Stevens 
                                                              



 4  2063 MARTTINI                  Eliessa Eddie           Desiree Ekondayo 
   Hucklebey Berry X Sultan's Main Glendale AZ 85306          
   Robert A Battaglia Or Russell T Vento Jr 
 5  2064 Afire Goddess             Angie Havir             Mia Havir 
                                                              
 
Class#706   Academy English/Western Walk/Trot/Canter All Breeds/All Ages Championship    5 Shown    Judge:  John Lambert 
 1  2678 Budascotch                 BPH                    Mary Plumb 
                                                              
 2  2064 Afire Goddess             Angie Havir             Mia Havir 
                                                              
 3  2063 MARTTINI                  Eliessa Eddie           Desiree Ekondayo 
   Hucklebey Berry X Sultan's Main Glendale AZ 85306          
   Robert A Battaglia Or Russell T Vento Jr 
 4  2649 Premium Buckshot          Ashlye Daniel             
                                   Scottsdale AZ 85262        
 5  2066 Manchester Independance   Connie Alexander        Jessica Stevens 
                                                              
 
Class#707   Academy English/Western Pattern Walk/Trot/Canter All Breeds/All Ages    2 Shown    Judge:  John Lambert 
 1  2678 Budascotch                 BPH                    Mary Plumb 
                                                              
 2  2650 One Wicked Spook          Del Monte Kristen         
                                                              
 


